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NAME

KJED
KJED

DATUM

14.05.16
14.05.16

15
25

10

JEMO

JEDAMSKI MODELLBAU
Schiffsmodellzubehér
fir den Profi
Inhaber:
Dipl.-Ing. Karsten Jedamski

WERKSTOFF:

GEWICHT:
2

D
D
C
B
A

MODELLBAU JEDAMSKI  Tel.: +49 (0)4122-81742

REHWISCH 27 Fax.: +49 (0)4122-81532

E-Mail: jedmodellbau@aol.com

25436 MOORREGE www.modellbau-jedamski.de

BENENNUNG:

Mastfu

Artikel-Nr. A4 A

192004

MASSSTAB:2:1 BLATT 1 VON 1

2 1
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